Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 27 February 2021 at 10:01 pm.

Horse

Amy's Shadow
Arrogant
Beefeater
Bradman

Count Tomoz Off
Fight For Freedom
Fratellino

Date

28 Feb
28 Feb
3Mar
3 Mar
28 Feb
28 Feb
2 Mar

Race

Mudgee #7
ShaTin#7
Hastings #5
Hastings #2
Esperance #6
Baaklava#5
Emerald #2

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 15
711 5

1 2

713 5

211 6

2/1 14
211 4

Fred
Factor
-34
1.8
-48.4
-45.1

-4.3
6.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score
15.6
9.8
-40.4
-39.1

127
44

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

94 11.6
6.8

524 -46.4
54.1 -40.1
6.3 57
11.3 9.7
9.6 -2.6

Page 1/1

Horse

Gangbuster
Helms Gate
Kievann
Roseirro
Silent General
Tullaroan

Y oung Heart

Date

28 Feb
28 Feb
2 Mar
1Mar
28 Feb
28 Feb
2 Mar

Race

Esperance #7
Esperance #6
Grafton #6
Sapphire Coast #6
Balaklava#5
Ballarat #3
Kembla Grange #3

Barrier Fred
Factor
-9.7
12
-4.0
-6.9

P O O Wwwowo

31

Months
Idle

0

Form
Score
0.3
10.2
4.0
-1.9
121
9.0
51

BLP

=

MO W

Value

9.0
14.9

10.0
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